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Rehabilitation: The decommissioning activities will consist of 
the followingAAAAAAAAA

 Consultant:

 Client:

T3318DA

Rehabilitation Map

Please take note that the coordinates were 
derived from a GIS and not physically surveyed
and is therefore an estimation only.

Proposed area 
coordinates:
Figure A,B,C,D,E,,F,G,H,I,J,K,L,A 

  A18.7299°31.6873°
  B18.7328°31.6802°
  C18.7351°31.6784°
  D18.7362°31.6789°
  E18.7357°31.6799°
  F18.7367°31.6802°
  G18.7381°31.6805°
  H18.7383°31.6797°

  I18.7403°31.6800°
  J18.7387°31.6848°
  K18.7328°31.6906°
  L18.7300°31.6905°

Excluded area 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,1

  118.7346340531.68090923
  218.7354888831.68105775
  318.7355695131.68201846
  418.7352528731.68264037
  518.7351536131.68358612
  618.7339222331.68432032
  718.7330557431.68401916

Prospecting right pplication area:
70.077 ha
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